Our Purpose

To Enable Meaningful Handshakes; to Unlock Business Opportunities.

Our Values

TRUST CRAFTSMANSHIP TEAM SPIRIT ENTREPRENEURSHIP

List of Official empanelled Agencies for Special Stand Design and Fabrication of Stalls for year 2023-2024

Approach Media

302, 3rd floor, Chase House,
Sheetal Baug Society, Navrangpura,
Ahmedabad - 380 009.

Mr. Mehul Dhameliya
Mobile: +91 942691 2602
Email: info@approachmedia.in

Brade Events & Exhibitions Pvt Ltd
1st Plot No. 85, CIDCO Indl. Estate,
Sector 1A, Shirvane,

Navi Mumbai - 400 706.

Mr. Akash Jaiswal

Mobile: +91 92235 79680

Email: mktg-akash@brade.in,
mktg.brade@gmail.com

Dow Media Private Limited
301, Steel House, Near Paper Box,
Off Mahakali Caves Road,
Andheri (E), Mumbai — 400093.

Jaymin Vasoya
Mobile: +91 88796 65441
Email: jaymin@dow.media

Friends Media

404, Krishna Orchid,
Sector 8, ULWE,

Navi Mumbai - 410 206.

Mr. Dilip Choudhary
Mobile: +91 99209 68248
Email: friendsmedia8@gmail.com

Inoways Design Zone Pvt. Ltd.
101, Orbit Premises,

Off Link Road, Near Mindspace,
Malad West, Mumbai - 400 064.

Mr. Diju Enasy

Mobile: +91 99309 84901

Email: diju@inoways.com,
info@inoways.com

Kira Exhibitions

210/ 2nd floor,

Zest Business Park, M. G. Road,
Ghatkopar ( E) Mumbai - 400 077.

Mr. Rajesh Joshi
Mobile: +91 98201 40134
Email: Kirarajesh09@gmail.com

Knack Exhibition and Events
Prerana CHS Plot no 49, C-24,
Gorai 1,

Borivali West, Mumbai - 400 092.

Ms. Ketki Joshi
Mobile: +91 99203 08442
Email: knackketki@gmail.com

Mali-DesArc Pvt. Ltd.

Office 404, De Elmas Building,
Sonawala Cross Road No.2,

Opp. Corporate Avenue,

Goregoan East, Mumbai - 400 063.

Mr. Pradeep Suvarna

Mobile: +91 98217 32147

Email: pradeep@malidesarc.com
aniket.mali@malidesarc.com

MK Designs LLP

248, 2nd floor, S H Tandel Marg,
Century Bazaar Lane,
Prabhadevi, Mumbai — 400025.

Mr. Suketu Surendra Dasadia

Mobile: +91 81048 89970

Email: info@mkdesignsllp.com
suketusdasadia@gmail.com

Palvekar Design and Decor Pvt. Ltd.

2/40, Chatrapati Shivaji Raje Complex,
Opp Ekta Nagar,
Kandivali West, Mumbai - 400 067.

Mr. Milind Palvekar
Mobile: +91 98331 17661
+91 93215 19887
Email: palvekars.india@gmail.com
info.palvekars@gmail.com

Propshop Events & Exhibitions
Pvt. Ltd.

Plot No.837, Opp INEZ Tower 6,
Mori Road, Mahim (W),

Mumbai - 400 016.

Mr. Prathamesh S Pusalkar
Mobile: +91 98206 69889
Email: prathamesh@thepropshop.co.in

Saltwater Studio LLP

407, Coporate Corner,

Sundar Nagar,

Malad West, Mumbai - 400 064.

Mr. Ashok Bisht
Mobile: +91 98203 61676
Email: ashok.bisht@saltwaterin.com

Strides Design Studio
9th floor, 910-911,

A09 GD ITL Northex Tower,
Netaji Subhash place,
Wazirpur, Delhi -110 034.

Mr. Jaspal Singh Kukreja
Mobile: +91 98101 19546
Email: jaspal@stridesdezine.com

Taksha Events & Exhibitions

A 104, Chheda Heights,

LBS Road,

Bhandup West, Mumbai - 400 078.

Mr. Sachin Damji Haria
Mobile: +91 98208 96643
Email: sachin@takshaglobal.com

Unievents Services Pvt. Ltd.
344, IMIMA Complex,
Behind Infinity Mall 2,
Malad West, Mumbai - 400 064.

Mr. Dheeraj Aroraa

Mobile: +91 99200 64767
Email:
dheeraj.a@universalindiaevents.com




